                     Embedded & Industrial Computing
 LEC-2281 & LEC-2284
User Manual
Rev 1.1                      January 10
th
, 2017
                     Embedded & Industrial Computing
Revision History

Watchdog Timer 1~255 level time interval
system reset, software programmable
Ordering Information
LEC-2281-711A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ
LEC-2281-511A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4400E
LEC-2281-311A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i3-4102E
LEC-2281-C11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 2000E
LEC-2284-711A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i7-4700EQ
LEC-2284-511A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4400E
LEC-2284-311A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Core™ i3-4102E
LEC-2284-C11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel®  Celeron®  Processor 2000E
Accessories
LEK-IOA2 2xCOM, Mic-in; Line-out
LEK-IOA12 2x LAN & 16GPIO(support 8DI 8DO)
LEK-IOA13 2x PoE, 16GPIO (support 8DI 8DO)
LEK-EA6 1x PCIe x16 slot
LEK-EA7 2x PCIex8 slot
LEK-PB5 1x PCI slot
LEK-PB6 2x PCI slot
Package Contents
080W1N0002001 SATA SSD/HDD Cable with Power
098W000004000 Metal Brkt Black Wallmount-4
                     Embedded & Industrial Computing
Chapter 2: System Overview
Mechanical Drawing (LEC-2281)
Unit: mm
                     Embedded & Industrial Computing
Mechanical Drawing (LEC-2284)
Unit: mm
                     Embedded & Industrial Computing
Block Diagram (LEC-2281)
1x mSATA